
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  

	
  
Gallipoli Rosemary Growers National 
APG Sales, Marketing, Support and Design. 
Cate Caldwell 
Phone (02) 9653 2332 
cate@australianperennials.com.au  

	
   	
  

 Pearces Nursery 
Bob & Julie-Anne Pearce 
328 Cowlong Rd 
McLeans Ridge  
NSW 2480 
Phone 02 66281289 
Mobile 0428662206 Bob 
Mobile 0428335171 Julie anne 
julespearce@bigpond.com 
pearcensy@bigpond.com 
 
VIC 
 
Faceys Nursery 
1870 South Gippsland Highway  
Devon Meadows VIC  
Phone : 03 5996 1466 
Fax : 03 5996 7077 
raelene@faceysnursery.com.au 
www.faceysnursery.com.au  
 
 
Tavistock Wholesale nursery 
Brooke Stanway 
430 Mornington-Tyabb rd  
Moorooduc VIC 3933  
Ph: (03) 5978 8728  
Fax: (03) 5978 8013  
info@tavistocknursery.com.au  
www.tavistocknursery.com.au 
	
  

TAS 
 
Granton Plants  
Damian Kerin 
30 Turners Road 
Granton TAS 7030 
Phone (03) 62637988 
damian@grantonplants.com.au 
joe@grantonplants.com.au  
 
NSW 
 
 
Cameron’s Nursery 
Sonja & Andy Cameron 
118 Arcadia Rd 
Arcadia NSW 2159 
Phone (02) 9653 3400 
sonja@cameronsnursery.com.au 
	
  
QLD 
 
Ausplant Nursery 
Brady Cumming 
72 Winton Street East 
Dalby QLD 4405 
Phone (07) 4662 4934 
brady@ausplantnursery.com.au 
 
	
  



	
  

WA 
 
Sunnyvale Plants 
Trevor & Steven Gay 
PO BOX 95 
Gosnells WA 6990 
Phone (08) 9398 2155 
trevor@sunnyvaleplants.com 
steven@sunnyvaleplants.com 
 
Touchwood Nursery 
35 Born Road 
Casuarina WA 6167 
Phone : 0419 045 455 
touchwoodnursery@westnet.com.au  
 
 
SA 
 
Heyne’s Wholesale Nursery 
Rick Moran 
Lot 5 Bolivar Road 
Burton SA 5110 
Phone (08) 8280 8500 
rick@heyne.com.au 
carl@heyne.com.au 
 
Lewis Horticulture  
Hartley Lewis  
Lot 1 Park Road 
Buckland Park SA 5120 
Phone (08) 8380 9598 
hartley@lewishorticulture.com.au 
scott@leishorticulture.com.au  
 
 
 
  


